SUPER LAP SCOTLAND
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Sunday 28th July — Super Lap Scotland Round 3

Free Practice 1

Best lap time 1:04.596 In lap

Best speed
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70.851 By competitor Graham DAVIDSON

Name
Graham DAVIDSON
Alan GOURLEY
Bob MackKAY
Callum DRYBURGH
David HERD
David LONG
William KEITH
John WILSON

Craig McDOWALL

Class Laps

A

B
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11

11

12

12

12

11

Diff

05.864

06.576

06.580

07.003

09.373

12.201

16.291

35.338

Fastest

01:04.596

01:10.460

01:11.172

01:11.176

01:11.599

01:13.969

01:16.797

01:20.887

01:39.934
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Lap Avg Speed
7 70.851
8 64.954
7 64.305
12 64.301
9 63.921
9 61.873
6 59.595
2 56.581
1 45.797



