



Sunday 28th July – Super Lap Scotland Round 3

Free Practice 1

Best lap time 1:04.596 In lap7Best speed70.851By competitor Graham DAVIDSON

Pos	No	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Fastest	Lap	Avg Speed
1	85	Graham DAVIDSON	А	12		01:04.596	7	70.851
2	2	Alan GOURLEY	В	11	05.864	01:10.460	8	64.954
3	26	Bob MacKAY	С	11	06.576	01:11.172	7	64.305
4	20	Callum DRYBURGH	С	12	06.580	01:11.176	12	64.301
5	30	David HERD	D	12	07.003	01:11.599	9	63.921
6	7	David LONG	В	12	09.373	01:13.969	9	61.873
7	5	William KEITH	D	11	12.201	01:16.797	6	59.595
8	8	John WILSON	В	3	16.291	01:20.887	2	56.581
9	9	Craig McDOWALL	D	1	35.338	01:39.934	1	45.797